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Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

RE: Sensor requirements for 2025 Q2
1 message

Stephen Machin <stephen@prosol.co.uk> Wed, Apr 2, 2025 at 1:42 PM
To: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Sophie,

 

We should be ok. Thanks for letting me know.

 

Best Regards

 

Stephen Machin | Operations Manager | Prosol UK Sales & Distribution Ltd
T: 0114 255 7700  | purchases@prosol.co.uk | www.prosol.co.uk

 

          

From: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: 02 April 2025 13:28
To: Stephen Machin <stephen@prosol.co.uk>
Subject: Re: Sensor requirements for 2025 Q2

 

 

Good afternoon,

 

I am emailing regarding your purchase order 0005001403. This order was scheduled for delivery the 1st week of April,
however due to an unforeseen issue at the factory, we are now expecting these to be ready in approximately 2 weeks.
This delay shouldn't affect any of your other future orders.

 

How are you for stock at the moment? If you need to discuss this issue with Steve Hardaker, please do not hesitate to
get in touch. I have CC'd him into this email. 

 

Kind regards

Sophie Lines
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---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Stephen Machin <stephen@prosol.co.uk>
Date: Fri, 7 Feb 2025 at 10:13
Subject: RE: Sensor requirements for 2025 Q2
To: Steve Hardaker <steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk>

 

Hi Steve,

 

Please find the next lot of forward orders attached.

 

Following this will be some forward orders for the Teledyne R-22A as we seem to be selling quite a few of these
also.

 

Many thanks

Best Regards

 

Stephen Machin | Operations Manager | Prosol UK Sales & Distribution Ltd
T: 0114 255 7700  | purchases@prosol.co.uk | www.prosol.co.uk

 

          

From: Steve Hardaker <steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: 06 February 2025 16:08
To: Stephen Machin <stephen@prosol.co.uk>
Subject: Sensor requirements for 2025 Q2
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EXTERNAL SENDER WARNING. This message was sent from outside your organisation. Please do not click links or open
attachments unless you recognise the source of this email and know the content is safe.

 

Hi Steve,

 

It's that time again to need to look at the scheduled orders that you might need for the 2nd quarter of 2025. 

 

This is the only order that we currently have live for GOC5223:

 

 - 0005001154 - 100x 0110365 / GOC5223 - to ship 03 March 2025 
 

If we can get some forward dated orders on the system for April - June, that would be great. Sorry I've left it a
couple of weeks later than usual, but hopefully it will be adequate time to get them in. 

 

I look forward to hearing from you. 

 

Best regards,

Steve Hardaker
Technical Support Manager
Viamed Ltd.
Please note:  Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.   

Website: www.viamed.co.uk
email: steve.hardaker@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd 
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Company registered in England, No. 1291765.
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